SUPER?COOK

SPICY TOMATO CHICKEN (AYAM MASAK MERAH)

THANH PHCIN 1 V1 8 LCIN GIAO BONG

1.5 kg
1 thia ca phé

2 thia ca phé
220 gram

1 thia ca phé
15 cai

4 cai

80 gram

1 cai

2.5cm

2.5cm

80 gram
200 gram

2 mudng canh
15ml

120 gram

chicken cut into 16 pieces
turmeric

salt

water

tamarind paste

dried chilies (deseeded and soaked to soften)
clove of garlic

shallots

lemongrass (white part)
ginger

galangal

cooking oil

tomato paste

sugar

yellow onion (slices)
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Thich hdp cho may:
- Supercook SC400
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